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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/07/2727/0

4/07/2728/0

4/07/2729/0

4/07/2730/0

4/07/2731/0

4/07/2732/0

4/07/2733/0

317753,
480193

297324,
511813

318437,

482977

301181,
515888

303546,
516398

297201,
511295

299219,
517171

04/12/2007

04/12/2007

05/12/2007

04/12/2007

03/12/2007

03/12/2007

03/12/2007

LAND ADJACENT TO MANX,
KING STREET, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., DETACHED 3
BEDROOMED DWELLING WITH
ATTIC

FLEATHAM HOUSE, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., FOUR DETACHED
DWELLINGS

FIELD 5200, ADJACENT TO
BRACKEN BECK, UNDERHILL,,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLISH TwWO WOODEN
SHEDS, ERECT GENERAL
PURPOSE, BUILDING

33, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
CONVERSION OF AN EXISTING
GARAGE /WORKSHOP TO FORM,
A SINGLE DWELLING

ADJACENT TO, STONELEIGH,
PARK STREET, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TwO
DETACHED DWELLINGS
(OUTLINE)

6, FAIRLADIES, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY
EXTENSION

THE HAVEN CLUB, CLEATOR
MOOR ROAD, HENSINGHAM, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION TO ERECT A
SMOKING SHELTER (REVISED,
LOCATION)

PA_RECD
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/12/2007 to 07/12/2007

Parish...........

MilTom

St Bees

Millom without

Cleator Moor

Arlecdon and
Frizington

St Bees

wh1itehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR M T SANDELANDS, HFT

GOUGH & CO,
STREET, WHITEHAVEN

MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND,

LADYHALL, MILLOM

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD.,
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

KESWICK SUPERGLAZE,
SUPERGLAZE HOUSE,
ROAD, KESWICK

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD.,
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

38-42 LOWTHER

63

PENRITH

63

MR R FULLARD, MANX, KING
STREET, MILLOM

FLEATHAM HOUSE, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA

MR P ASHBURNER, THE OLD
PUMP HOUSE, GREEN ROAD,
THE GREEN

MR C STAFFORD, 33 JOHN
COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA

MR & MRS KENMARE,
AVONDALE, FRIZINGTON
ROAD, FRIZINGTON

MR & MRS COX, 6
FAIRLADIES, ST BEES, CA27
OAR.

THE HAVEN CLUB, CLEATOR
MOOR ROAD, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN



4/07/2734/0

4/07/2735/0

4/07/2736/0

4/07/2737/0

4/07/2738/0

4/07/2739/0

4/07/2740/0

301261,
510804

316249,
478717

298264,
519309

301690,
513674

302277,
514825

301075,
510925

298326,
515836

04/12/2007

06/12/2007

07/12/2007

06/12/2007

07/12/2007

06/12/2007

06/12/2007

PA_RECD

FURNESS SUPPLY DEPOT,
CHAPEL STREET, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., REFURBISHMENT
AND RECLADDING OF
EXISTING, WAREHOUSE WITH
NEW WAREHOUSE. EXTENSION
OF SHOP, AREA WITHIN
EXISTING WAREHOUSE.
CREATION OF NEW

Egremont

POOLSIDE, PORT HAVERIGG, Millom
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT OF 83

DWELLINGS

11, CRAIG DRIVE, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION TO THE

SIDE

MAYFIELD, MAIN STREET, Cleator Moor
CLEATOR, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY

REAR EXTENSION

6, TODHOLES ROAD, CLEATOR Cleator Moor
MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION

OF TWO STOREY EXTENSION

TO THE REAR

ADJACENT TO, 76/77, MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., CROWN REDUCTION
OF LIME TREE WITHIN
CONSERVATION, AREA

Egremont

30, HERDUS ROAD, wh1itehaven
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A

TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND,
IMPROVEMENTS TO VEHICULAR

ACCESS
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SMC DTR UK LTD,
R ERWIN, ALBERTON HOUSE,
ST MARYS PARSONAGE

AITKEN TURNBULL
ARCHITECTURE, 9 BRIDGE
PLACE, GALASHIELS,
SELKIRKSHIRE

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

F.A.0. MR FURNESS & SOUTH

CUMBERLAND SUPPLY,
ASSOCIATION LTD.,
FOXFIELD BUSINESS PARK,
FOXFIELD

GRAISLEY PROPERTIES LTD,
BRIDGE HOUSE, 57 HIGH
STREET, WEDNESFIELD

MR C DUNN & MISS N
BENSON, 11 CRAIG DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR M FINLINSON, MAYFIELD,
MAIN STREET, CLEATOR

MR M DAVISON & MISS S
FITZWILLIAM, 6 TODHOLES
ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA.

COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
OPEN SPACES SECTION,
WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL
PARK, MORESBY PARKS

MR D LOCK, 30 HERDUS
ROAD, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN



4/07/2741/0

7/07/4101/0

298565, 07/12/2007 1 AND 3, MANOR GARDENS,

515667

311155, 05/12/2007
499917

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION TO REMOVE 1
ASH TREE, 2 SYCAMORE,
TREES AND PRUNE 1 ASH
TREE, AND CROWN THIN 1,
SYCAMORE TREE PROTECTED
BY A TREE PRESERVATION

AVONDALE, IRTON,

HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., NEW
CONSERVATORY ON REAR NEW
SINGLE STOREY, EXTENSION

ON GABLE END - 2 BEDROOMS

AND BATHROOM,, 2 NEW
VELUX ROOFLIGHTS ON REAR
ELEVATION OF ROOF

PA_RECD

whitehaven

Irton with Santon
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WESTLAKES ENGINEERING,

MR G MYERS, 1 AND 3 MANOR
GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

MR & MRS HYRB, AVONDALE,

GALEMIRE COURT, WESTLAKES IRTON, HOLMROOK

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
PARK, MOOR ROW





