PA\_RECD
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/12/2007 to 07/12/2007 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/07/2727/0	317753, 04/12/2007 480193	LAND ADJACENT TO MANX, KING STREET, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., DETACHED 3 BEDROOMED DWELLING WITH ATTIC	Millom		MR R FULLARD, MANX, KING STREET, MILLOM
4/07/2728/0	297324, 04/12/2007 511813	FLEATHAM HOUSE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., FOUR DETACHED DWELLINGS	St Bees	MR M T SANDELANDS, HFT GOUGH & CO, 38-42 LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN	FLEATHAM HOUSE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/07/2729/0	318437, 05/12/2007 482977	FIELD 5200, ADJACENT TO BRACKEN BECK, UNDERHILL,, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DEMOLISH TWO WOODEN SHEDS, ERECT GENERAL PURPOSE, BUILDING	Millom Without	MR R A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR P ASHBURNER, THE OLD PUMP HOUSE, GREEN ROAD, THE GREEN
4/07/2730/0	301181, 04/12/2007 515888	33, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF AN EXISTING GARAGE/WORKSHOP TO FORM, A SINGLE DWELLING			MR C STAFFORD, 33 JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA
4/07/2731/0	303546, 03/12/2007 516398	ADJACENT TO, STONELEIGH, PARK STREET, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO DETACHED DWELLINGS (OUTLINE)	Frizington	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	MR & MRS KENMARE, AVONDALE, FRIZINGTON ROAD, FRIZINGTON
4/07/2732/0	297201, 03/12/2007 511295	6, FAIRLADIES, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY EXTENSION	St Bees	KESWICK SUPERGLAZE, SUPERGLAZE HOUSE, PENRITH ROAD, KESWICK	MR & MRS COX, 6 FAIRLADIES, ST BEES, CA27 OAR.
4/07/2733/0	299219, 03/12/2007 517171	THE HAVEN CLUB, CLEATOR MOOR ROAD, HENSINGHAM,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO ERECT A SMOKING SHELTER (REVISED, LOCATION)	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	THE HAVEN CLUB, CLEATOR MOOR ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN

4/07/2734/0	301261, 510804	04/12/2007	FURNESS SUPPLY DEPOT, CHAPEL STREET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., REFURBISHMENT AND RECLADDING OF EXISTING, WAREHOUSE WITH NEW WAREHOUSE. EXTENSION OF SHOP, AREA WITHIN EXISTING WAREHOUSE. CREATION OF NEW	Egremont	SMC DTR UK LTD, F.A.O. MR R ERWIN, ALBERTON HOUSE, ST MARYS PARSONAGE	FURNESS & SOUTH CUMBERLAND SUPPLY, ASSOCIATION LTD., FOXFIELD BUSINESS PARK, FOXFIELD
4/07/2735/0	316249, 478717	06/12/2007	POOLSIDE, PORT HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW HOUSING DEVELOPMENT OF 83 DWELLINGS	Millom	AITKEN TURNBULL ARCHITECTURE, 9 BRIDGE PLACE, GALASHIELS, SELKIRKSHIRE	GRAISLEY PROPERTIES LTD, BRIDGE HOUSE, 57 HIGH STREET, WEDNESFIELD
4/07/2736/0	298264, 519309	07/12/2007	11, CRAIG DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO THE SIDE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR C DUNN & MISS N BENSON, 11 CRAIG DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
4/07/2737/0	301690, 513674	06/12/2007	MAYFIELD, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR M FINLINSON, MAYFIELD, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR
4/07/2738/0	302277, 514825	07/12/2007	6, TODHOLES ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO THE REAR	Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR M DAVISON & MISS S FITZWILLIAM, 6 TODHOLES ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.
4/07/2739/0	301075, 510925	06/12/2007	ADJACENT TO, 76/77, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., CROWN REDUCTION OF LIME TREE WITHIN CONSERVATION, AREA	Egremont		COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, OPEN SPACES SECTION, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS
4/07/2740/0	298326, 515836	06/12/2007	30, HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND, IMPROVEMENTS TO VEHICULAR ACCESS	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR D LOCK, 30 HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

## PA\_RECD

4/07/2741/0	298565, 07/12/2007 515667	7 1 AND 3, MANOR GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO REMOVE 1 ASH TREE, 2 SYCAMORE, TREES AND PRUNE 1 ASH TREE, AND CROWN THIN 1, SYCAMORE TREE PROTECTED BY A TREE PRESERVATION	whitehaven		MR G MYERS, 1 AND 3 MANOR GARDENS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
7/07/4101/0	311155, 05/12/2007 499917	AVONDALE, IRTON, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., NEW CONSERVATORY ON REAR NEW SINGLE STOREY, EXTENSION ON GABLE END - 2 BEDROOMS AND BATHROOM,, 2 NEW VELUX ROOFLIGHTS ON REAR ELEVATION OF ROOF	Irton with Santon	WESTLAKES ENGINEERING, GALEMIRE COURT, WESTLAKES SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY PARK, MOOR ROW	MR & MRS HYRB, AVONDALE, IRTON, HOLMROOK